
Sl No Name of creditor Address Claim Submitted Claim Admitted Security held

1
SREI Infrastructure 
Fuinance Limited

Y-10, Block - EP, Sector V, Salt 
Lake City, Kolkata - 700091 ₹ 1,805,481,138.00 ₹ 1,805,481,138.00 As per Annexure

2 Punjab National Bank

Circle Sastra: Noida at SH-12, 
Jagat Shoping Complex, Jagat 
Farm, Sect- GAMA-1, Greater 

Noida UP ₹ 802,071,367.30 ₹ 802,071,367.30 As per Annexure

3 State Bank of India

SAMB-I, 12th Floor, Jawahar 
Vyapar Bhavan, STC Building, 1 

tolstoy Marg, Janpath, New Delhi- 
01 ₹ 243,748,464.30 ₹ 243,748,464.30 As per Annexure

₹ 2,851,300,969.60 ₹ 2,851,300,969.60

List of Financial Creditors


